
Inspired by Authentic Flavors which emanate from The Land Of BHARAT

Hot Beverages
Choose From : Almond Milk/ Soy Milk/ Coconut Milk

Kashmiri Kawa 
Masala Chai 
Hot Russian Tea 
Black tea, Lemon, Cinnamon, Clove with Orange Juice

Ginger Lemon Honey Infusion 
Spiced Golden Latte
Milk Coffee 

259
199
299

259
299
299

Cinnamon Toddy
Cinnamon, Black Peppercorn, Cardamom, Star
Anise, Lemon, Cloves with hot Apple juice        

Hot Chocolate 
Golden Milk 
Turmeric + Kesar               

299

  

299

399

#GoVegan #Every Life Matters #ForNourshingSoul

Open Everyday , 10 am - 10 pmFor reservation please call 9258705015 / +917668117406

Soup

Black Chana Dal 

Green Herb  

Rasam    
Healthy Red  
Beetroot + Spinach + Tomato + Ginger 

Moringa  

Coconut Lemon Grass Veg 

Millet

Broccoli Almond 

Thupka 

299

299

299

399
 

399

399

399

499

499

Tandoor Platter

Beetroot sprout Tikki + Roasted Pineapple 
Sweet Potato & Broccoli 
Mix Veg Tikki & Caramelized Roasted Apple 
Aloo Jacket & Chilly Guava 
Mushroom + Tomato + Bell Pepper Mix 
Poha Peanut Tikki & Baby Corn 
Caramelized Orange & Dry Fruit Tikki 
Soya Tikki & Caramelized Roasted Mix Fruit 
Palak Sweetcorn Tikki+ Roasted Citrus Fruit

699
699
699
699

    699.
699
699
699
699

Refreshing Beverages

Panakam or Panagam
South Indian Drink

Paan ka Sharbat 
Shikanji
Sattu Khas Sharbat                                       

299

299
199

  259
Kesar Thandai in Almond Milk   
Detox ABC      
Coconut Water Fizz                                       

399
399
299

Sabudana khichdi 
Millet Upma 
Indori Poha 
Quinoa Sprout Khichdi 
Muradabadi Dal  
Vada Pav
Pav Bhaji

359
359
359
359
359
399
399

Makhana Bhel 
Chat Pata Chana Chat 

399
399

Quick Bites

Salad

Cucumber Fillings 
Sweet potato 
Broccoli with Roasted Chickpeas 
Corn ribs with Mash Potato 
Somtam (Raw Papaya ) 
Crunchy Salsa 
Sprout Salad
Quinoa, Olive, Beetroot 
Roasted Vegetable salad

399
399
499
499
499
499
399
399
499

Cheela/Dosa
Rawa / Veg | Sprout & Moong Da | Oat + Sooji Cheela 
Kachori
Aloo Kachori | Kari Kachori 
Paratha 
Choice Of Filling : Beetroot + Carrot | Coconut + jaggery | 
Mutter | Methi Thepla | Soyabean | Aloo Gobhi |
 Sweetcorn Spinach | Jwar + Moringa

399

399

399



Inspired by Authentic Flavors which emanate from The RAINBOWLAND

Bread

Open Everyday , 10 am - 10 pm

B A K E R Y

Garlic
Focaccia
Multigrain
Sour Dough
Pizza Base
Burger Bun
Sweet Bun

Quiche
Spinach & Corn Rolls
Assorted Vegetable Tarts
Garlic Bread Sticks
Cheese Twisties
Assorted Vegetable Pie
Veg Patty

Churros
Apple Crumble Muffin
Assorted Croissant
Macaroons
Rosas de Manzana
English Madeline
Assorted Donut
Lemon Dry Cake
Orange Dry Cake

299
199
199
199
199
199
199

149
199
199
199

69
69
79

399
299
299
199
299
299
199
199
199

Savory Flavors

Sweet Tooth

Ratatouille 
Grilled Eggplant Layered with Grilled Tomato, Basil 
Flavored Cashew Cream Cheese and Marinara sauce                       

699

AROUND THE GLOBE 
International Flavors 

Let the chef know on vegetable you want 

Choice of Bread : Thin Crust| Fluffy
Choice of Veggie : Bell Pepper | Mushroom | Olives |
Paprika | Tomato | Herbs - Basil, Spinach | Jalapeno |
Onion | Tofu 

Choice of Pasta : Penne | Macaroni | Spaghetti 
Choice of Sauce : Pesto Broccoli | Red | White  | Pumpkin  

599

699Pizza 

Pan Grilled Cheese Sandwich

Pasta

Choice of Filling : Sprout + Millet | All Veg | Soya 
Choice of Covering : Rice flour | Cabbage | All purpose flour 

Momo 399

Choice of Patty : Spiced Veggie | Sprout &
Sweet Potato + Sweet Corn | Herb | Desi 

399

Vegetable Hakka Noodles

Stir Fry Vegetables & Tofu + Fried Rice

Asian Style Curry & Rice

Made with Homemade Burger Buns, Served with Herb Fries

Choice of Patty : Spiced Veggie patty | Sprouts & Sweet
Potato patty | Herb patty | Desi Indian patty  
Choice of Dressing : Indian Spicy | Basil + Cashew Cream
Cheese | Sweet Onion + Mustard + Mayo      
 

499Fries with Burger

499

499

699

VEGAN/ GLUTEN FREE, Mixed Vegetables and Tofu tossed
with Garlic and Scented with Stir Fry Sauce

VEGAN, SPICY KUNG PAO: Mixed Vegetables in
Spicy Barbeque Sauce

Choose your combo 

On-the-Go Cookies

Chocolate
Coconut
Nutty Himalayan
Peanut Butter
Oatmeal 

99
99
99
99
99

For reservation please call 9258705015 / +917668117406

Make Memories with us
Track with us

Explore Conscious life
Stay with Us



Kandi Pachadi  +  Roasted Tomato Chutney + Rice Papad
+ Onion Achar

Palak Ulli karam + Tava Mungfali Chutney + Aloo Papad
+ Mirchi Achar

Coconut Chutney + Roasted Baigan Salan + Dal Papad 
+ Garlic Achar
Desi Mirchi Kutta + Roasted aloo Salan + Kachri Papad 
+ DesiMix Achar           

Vegetable

Open Everyday , 10 am - 10 pm

S P E C I A L  

Bukhara
Tadka  
Palak/Methi + Toor Dal + Peanut 
Palak Chana 
Makhani Dal   
5 Mix Dal     
Cholay
Rajma

599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

Choice Of Dal

Special Chutney Add On

Sweet Cabage 
Soya Kofta 
Mushroom 
Navratan Korma 
Kashmiri Dum Aloo 
Kurkuri Seasonal Vegetable 
Bhindi | Karela | Baigan

Methi Malai Matar 
Pahari Palak 
Lauki Lababdar 
Punjabi Kari 

699
699
699
699
699
699

  
699
699
699
699

For reservation please call 9258705015 / +917668117406

Inspired by Authentic Flavors which emanate from The Land Of BHARAT

Choose any of combination @ 350

Dessert

Shrikhand 
Millet coconut laddo (5 pc) 
Baklawa puffed pastry 
Savi Apple kheer 
Chocolate Hearts 
Gajar Halwa 
Lauki Kay Challay 
Panjiri Halwa 
Subudana Banana Jaggery Pudding
Santra Ki Kheer 

499
499
599
599
599
599
599
499
599
599

Plain Rice 
Kathal Biryani 
Veg Korma Biryani 
Lemon Coriander Rice 
Rice South Indian Style
Veg Fried Rice

Tawa/Tandoori Roti 
Naan  
Cheese | Stuffed | Garlic | Ajwain  Butter

Laccha Paratha

 

Indian Bread/Rice | Staples Style

Choose your type

299
699
699
399
399
399

99
159

159

Share your Memories 
On Instagram 
Tag or use #9Bows

 VISIT OUR CAFE 
& SISTER PROPERTY

HEAVEN BEHIND 
THE RED DOOR

#GoVegan #Every Life Matters #ForNourshingSoul



DO YOU KNOW!
 We have another boutique stay and sunset view café just 5 mints from here!

Take a stroll to experience the life at Landor  

Lal Tibba view point
Sisters Bazaar
St. Paul Church near Heart of Landor 
Kellogg Church near Library Bus Stand
Take a Stroll in the Infinity Loop 

Guided Trekking around Landour Cemetery
Inquire at the reception for availability with our
mountain guide, Humrai

Experience untouched natural beauty 
 14 km non-motorable village trek to the nearby scenic
mountain village , organized by us.
We also arrange night camping under the stars,
providing an authentic village experience for groups.
Advanced planning is required

W H A T ’ S  M O R E

Add Special Experience To Your Visit 

Inspired by Authentic Flavors which emanate from The Land Of BHARAT

Indulge in Group Conscious Talking Sessions
Experience transformative power of meditation/ yoga.
Shoot your podcasts or videos in a serene setting.

Celebrate Your Special Moments
Get customized décor for birthdays, anniversaries, & more

Open Everyday , 10 am - 10 pmFor reservation please call 9258705015 / +917668117406

Places To Explore In Landour 

For Adventure Seekers


